
PCAR 391 PCAR 394 PCAR 394 PCAR 391
Week Day Date Section Gold Section Purple Section Gold Section Purple

Wk 1 Mon 28-Mar ACCTG 1 MKTG 1 MKTG 1 ACCTG 1

Wed 30-Mar ACCTG 2 MKTG 2 MKTG 2 ACCTG 2 Grab-n-Go Dinner: 5-6pm in Anthony's Forum

Wk 2 Mon 4-Apr ACCTG 3 MKTG 3 MKTG 3 ACCTG 3

Wed 6-Apr ACCTG 4 MKTG 4 MKTG 4 ACCTG 4

Wk 3 Mon 11-Apr ACCTG 5 MKTG 5 MKTG 5 ACCTG 5 Coffee Break: 5-6pm in Anthony's Forum

Wed 13-Apr ACCTG 6 MKTG 6 MKTG 6 ACCTG 6

Wk 4 Mon 18-Apr ACCTG 7 MKTG 7 MKTG 7 ACCTG 7

Wed 20-Apr ACCTG 8 MKTG 8 MKTG 8 ACCTG 8

Wk 5 Mon 25-Apr ACCTG 9 MKTG 9 MKTG 9 ACCTG 9

Wed 27-Apr ACCTG 10 MKTG 10 MKTG 10 ACCTG 10

Wk 6 Mon 2-May ACCTG 11 MKTG 11 MKTG 11 ACCTG 11

Wed 4-May ACCTG 12 MKTG 12 MKTG 12 ACCTG 12 Coffee Break: 5-6pm in Anthony's Forum

Wk 7 Mon 9-May ACCTG 13 MKTG 13 MKTG 13 ACCTG 13

Wed 11-May ACCTG 14 MKTG 14 MKTG 14 ACCTG 14

Wk 8 Mon 16-May ACCTG 15 MKTG 15 MKTG 15 ACCTG 15

Wed 18-May ACCTG 16 MKTG 16 MKTG 16 ACCTG 16

Wk 9 Mon 23-May ACCTG 17 MKTG 17 MKTG 17 ACCTG 17

Wed 25-May ACCTG 18 MKTG 18 MKTG 18 ACCTG 18 Coffee Break: 5-6pm 3rd Floor Paccar Hall 

Wk 10 Mon 30-May HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY MEMORIAL DAY

Wed 1-Jun ACCTG 19 MKTG 19 MKTG 19 ACCTG 19

Finals Mon 6-Jun FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Wed 8-Jun FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Class Instructor Email

ACCTG = Managerial Accounting Phil Quinn philq@uw.edu

MKTG = Marketing Management Francesca Valsesia valsesia@uw.edu

6:00-7:40pm 7:50-9:30pm
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